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Tri-Valley Opportunity Council 

200 East Bowler Street 

Le Center, MN 56057 

Tri-Valley Opportunity Council Migrant Education Services 

 

Laurie Coleman 
Director of Head Start, Child 

and Family Programs 
 

lauriec@tvoc.org 
 

218-281-0542 

Cris Young 
Assistant Director of 

Migrant Education Services 
 

Christine.young@tvoc.org 
 

218-281-0584 

Claudia Mladek 
Migrant Education Services 

Manager 
 

Claudia.mladek@tvoc.org 
 

218-281-0585 

 
Linda Fournier 

Migrant Education Services 
Data Systems Specialist 

 
Linda.fournier@tvoc.org 

 
218-281-0583 

Randall Fallas Beita 
Regional Recruiter 

Region 1 
 

randall.fallasbeita@tvoc.org 
 

218-280-8530 

Yadira Zamora 
Regional Recruiter 

Region 2 
 

yadira.zamora@tvoc.org 
 

320-428-4200 

Marie Davila 
Regional Recruiter 

Region 3 
 

maria.davila@tvoc.org 
 

507-594-0001 

 
Kathy Skluzacek 

Migrant Education Services 
Data Coordinator 

 
kathryn.skluzacek@tvoc.org 

 
218-281-0593 

 
Guadalupe Ruiz 

Migrant Education Services 
Data Coordinator 

 

Guadalupe.ruiz@tvoc.org  
 

1-800-890-4853 

 
 

Vacant 
Migrant Education Services 

Seasonal Recruiter 
 

@tvoc.org 
 

XXX-XXX-XXXX 

Cindy Boudreaux 
Health Services 

Manager 
 

cindyb@tvoc.org 
 

218-281-5832 

 
 

Jami Lee 
Child Nutrition Services 

Manager 
 

jami.lee@tvoc.org 
 

218-281-5832 
 

Our Partners 

 
Leigh Schleicher MDE Supervisor Leigh.schleicher@state.mn.us 651-582-8326 
Noemi Treviño MDE Migrant Specialist noemi.trevino@state.mn.us 651-582-8233 
Julie Chi MDE MEP Compliance Monitor Julie.chi@state.mn.us 651-582-8244 
Lidi Guzmán Hamline Program Director/Secondary Lguzman02@hamline.edu 651-271-7057 
Rhonda Isaacs Hamline MMERC Program Coordinator risaacs@hamline.edu 877-891-6379 

  

Minnesota Migrant Education Hotline 

1-800-890-4853 
 

TVOC Website and Recruitment Request 

https://www.tvoc.org/services/head-start/summer-migrant-education/ 
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